

BID TABULATION									
VICTORY GARDENS SUBDIVISION - NORTHERN SECTION UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC/ELECOMMUNICATION DUCTBANK									
		BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QUANTITIES	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM NO.	ITEM SPEC	BASE BID							
1	104-S1	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	930	\$15.00	\$13,950.00		\$25.00	\$23,250.00
2	104-S2	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	450	\$15.00	\$6,750.00		\$25.00	\$11,250.00
3	104-S3	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SF	1,494	\$30.00	\$44,820.00		\$25.00	\$37,350.00
4	210-S	FLEXIBLE BASE, 6 INCHES (GRAVEL DRIVEWAYS)	SY	29	\$30.00	\$870.00		\$100.00	\$2,900.00
5	340-S	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (2.5" DEPTH) (TYPE D)	SY	278	\$36.00	\$10,008.00		\$125.00	\$34,750.00
6	340-S	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (DRIVEWAYS)	SY	82	\$36.00	\$2,952.00		\$85.00	\$6,970.00
7	402-S	CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL (FLOWABLE FILL)	CY	129	\$150.00	\$19,350.00		\$175.00	\$22,575.00
8	430-S	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE CURB	LF	930	\$33.00	\$32,550.00		\$38.00	\$35,340.00
9	432-S	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS	SY	50	\$105.00	\$5,250.00		\$86.00	\$4,300.00
10	433-S	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS	SY	55	\$115.00	\$6,325.00		\$120.00	\$6,600.00
11	601-S	SALVAGING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	CY	182	\$75.00	\$13,650.00		\$31.65	\$5,760.30
12	602-S	BERMUDA BLOCK SOD	SY	1,562	\$16.00	\$24,992.00		\$15.00	\$23,430.00
13	628-S-D	FILTER CURB INLET PROTECTION (EXISTING INLET)	LF	60	\$15.00	\$900.00		\$25.00	\$1,500.00
14	648-S	MULCH SOCKS	LF	2,750	\$13.00	\$35,750.00		\$20.00	\$55,000.00
15	700S-TM	TOTAL MOBILIZATION PAYMENT	EA	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
16	802-S-B	PROJECT SIGNS	PAIR	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
17	803S-LS	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	29	\$10,000.00	\$29,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
18	16550S	LIGHT POLE BASE	EA	29	\$2.00	\$58.00		\$22.50	\$652.50
19	TXDOT 618.1	SECONDARY ALIGNMENT TO DECORATIVE LIGHT POLES (1- 3" DIA. CONDUITS)(SCH. 40 PVC)*	EA	2,421	\$500.00	\$1,210,500.00		\$1,500.00	\$3,631,500.00
20	TXDOT 618.2	ELECTRIC SERVICE CONDUITS TO HOME (1-3" DIA. CONDUITS)(SCH. 40 PVC)*	EA	33	\$417	\$13,761.00		\$35.00	\$1,159.50
21	TXDOT 618.3	TELECOMMUNICATION CONDUITS TO HOME (2-3" DIA. CONDUITS)(SCH. 40 PVC)*	EA	64	\$450.00	\$28,800.00		\$1,750.00	\$112,000.00
22	TXDOT 618.4	SINGLE PHASE CONDUIT (7- 3" DIA. CONDUITS)(SCH. 40 PVC)	LF	22,330	\$3.00	\$66,990.00		\$40.00	\$892,800.00
23	TXDOT 618.5	3 PHASE CONDUIT (9- 3" DIA. CONDUITS)(SCH. 40 PVC)	EA	7	\$2,750.00	\$19,250.00		\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00
24	TXDOT 624.1	PRIMARY PULLBOXES INSTALLATION**	EA	12	\$1,750.00	\$21,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00
25	SS9000.1	TRENCHING (SINGLE PHASE CONDUIT)	LF	631	\$90.00	\$56,790.00		\$18.00	\$11,358.00
26	SS9000.2	TRENCHING (3 PHASE CONDUIT)	LF	2,481	\$90.00	\$223,290.00		\$22.00	\$54,582.00
27	SS9000.3	TRENCHING (DECORATIVE LIGHT CONDUIT)	LF	346	\$90.00	\$31,140.00		\$9.00	\$3,114.00
28	SS9000.4	TRENCHING (SECONDARY CONDUITS)	LF	367	\$90.00	\$33,030.00		\$18.00	\$6,606.00
29	SS9000.5	FURNISH AND INSTAL TRANSFORMER PADS	EA	8	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00
30	SS-90002-TIP	REMOVE AND RESET STREET SIGNS	EA	14	\$300.00	\$4,200.00		\$2,000.00	\$28,000.00
31	9003	CONTINGENCY	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
32									
		SUBTOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT:				\$896,402.00			\$1,775,852.80
		ADDITIVE ALTERNATE							
		ADDITIVE ALTERNATE							
1	SS9000.1	ADDITIVE ALTERNATE: 25" WIDE TRENCH (SINGLE PHASE CONDUIT)	LS	631	\$25.00	\$15,775.00		\$20.00	\$12,620.00
2	SS9000.2	ADDITIVE ALTERNATE: 34" WIDE TRENCH (3 PHASE CONDUIT)	LF	2,481	\$30.00	\$74,430.00		\$22.00	\$54,582.00
		SUBTOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE AMOUNT:				\$90,205.00			\$67,202.00
		GRAND TOTAL - BASE BID & ADDITIVE ALTERNATE AMOUNT:				\$986,607.00			\$1,843,054.80

* Revised based on interpretation of contractor's bid